
STS PIPE

Φ63.5X1.5T
STS PIPE

5
5
0

2
0
0

디자인휀스 (STS)

2000

100

2000

2
0
0

1
0
0

1
8
0

287
Φ50.8X1.2T

STS PIPE

Φ50.8X1.2T

STS PIPE

Φ22.3X1.2T

1
1
5
0

3
0
0

1
2
0

캡 평면상세도

캡 정면상세도

PC ABS

Φ75 CAP

도로반사지

Φ75

전 개 도

S/N

구간상세 - 정면도

S/N

GL

번호

수정
도면명

적 용 구 분 축   척

S=1:20

도  면  번  호 도면종류 수정

수  정  사  유 제도날짜 설계 심사검사 승인

JS - SB507JS FENCE
TEL:02-430-5551  FAX:02-408-3362

책임기술자

설  계  자

제  도  자

주식회사 진성휀스건설
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